Ordering Information
CAT6+ and CAT5E Bonded-Pair Modular Cords
The following tables provide ordering
numbers for most popular Bonded-Pair
Patch Cords and Pigtails. Refer to
configuration matrices to customize
Bonded-Pair Patch Cord and Pigtail
configurations and generate part
numbers. For other configuration
choices, contact our Customer Service
Department for more information.
CAT6+ Patch Cord, Bonded-Pair, 4-Pair, 24 AWG Solid, T568A/B-T568A/B, CMR
2 ft (0.6 m) C601104002 C601105002 C601106002 C601108002 C601109002 C601100002
4 ft (1.2 m) C601104004 C601105004 C601106004 C601108004 C601109004 C601100004
7 ft (2.1 m) C601104007 C601105007 C601106007 C601108007 C601109007 C601100007
10 ft (3.0 m) C601104010 C601105010 C601106010 C601108010 C601109010 C601100010
15 ft (4.6 m) C601104015 C601105015 C601106015 C601108015 C601109015 C601100015
25 ft (7.6 m) C601104025 C601105025 C601106025 C601108025 C601109025 C601100025
CAT6+ Pigtail, Bonded-Pair, 4-Pair, 24 AWG Solid, T568A-Open, CMR
15 ft (4.6 m) — — C601206015 C601208015 C601209015 —
25 ft (7.6 m) — — C601206025 C601208025 C601209025 —
35 ft (10.6 m) — — C601206035 C601208035 C601209035 —
50 ft (15.2 m) — — C601206050 C601208050 C601209050 —
CAT6+ Pigtail, Bonded-Pair, 4-Pair, 24 AWG Solid, T568B-Open, CMR
15 ft (4.6 m) — — C601306015 C601308015 C601309015 —
25 ft (7.6 m) — — C601306025 C601308025 C601309025 —
35 ft (10.6 m) — — C601306035 C601308035 C601309035 —
50 ft (15.2 m) — — C601306050 C601308050 C601309050 —
CAT5E Patch Cord, Bonded-Pair, 4-Pair, 24 AWG Solid, T568A/B-T568A/B, CMR
2 ft (0.6 m) C501104002 C501105002 C501106002 C501108002 C501109002 C501100002
4 ft (1.2 m) C501104004 C501105004 C501106004 C501108004 C501109004 C501100004
7 ft (2.1 m) C501104007 C501105007 C501106007 C501108007 C501109007 C501100007